0,85 m : Social

15 de Octubre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/

CAPA/RAZA

FAIRY

NONE / NONE // - / NONE /

NONE

ILOME VDL

BRUGAL VDL / ELOME VDL /
2013 / FEMALE / TORDO / NRPS

UNLIMTED DE PIPHINSON
MEMPHIS DU RIB / PLAYA DE
BELLOUET X CEZIO JOSSELYN /
2008 / GELDING / ALAZAN / SF

SANDUNGA 31,34%
FUSAIN DU DEFEY 37,12% /

BATURRA 25,55% X

ZAFARRANCHO /2011 / FEMALE

/ TORDO / AA.

CANALETO

PUNTO / CARINOSA MV X
ZODIACO / 2007 / GELDING /

CASTANA / AA.

FAIRY

NONE / NONE // - / NONE /

NONE

BOB ESPONJA

NONE / NONE / 2007 / MALE /

ALAZAN / NONE

con 1,00 Veteranos

L.A.C.

149248

137390

139486

134182

90560

149248

155758

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FRAILE LOZANO,
Rocio
NONE / NONE

PINO BARREDA,
Ramén
JAVIER CASTRO
ROMAN / NONE

CARRENO DEL
CID, Eva
NONE / NONE

ANTIGNAC
MIRACOSTA,
Olympia
JUAN LLORET /
Y.ALMENARA ALTA

RAMOS
GEGOUREL,
Sofia
TANIA GUERRERO
GONZALEZ / NONE

PICAZO FLORES,
Raquel
NONE / NONE

ARSENDI
VILLARREAL,
Roxana
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

None

L.D.N.

283285

318507

333037

315473

261260

271588

333213

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES
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